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LICENSE
NUMBER

7^83

'-***—
8126

8127

8128

8129

8130

8672

8673

867).!.

867^

8676

8677

Q P J i A

Q2)|.7

92U8

9862

9861

986ii

966^

9866

_,\nl^0

-LOHS1_

101̂ 52

10U53

11017

11018

_U019

11020

UZ6.Q

11761

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Griffin

0-rfllwn

flT-ftftn

Gregory

Gregory

Gregory

O-T*I f f In

Grant
^

Gregg

CrT-ftee

Griffin .

Grice

Grimsley

Grif f n *h

Grice

Griffin

Grant

Granger ,

Graves

0-ra.h^m

Graddick

q-randy

Grayden

Gregg

Grice

(rr*AAn

Griffin

Griffin

Gregg

tT T* Q f\ ft i ^* L?1
J. n. ( -i t J * L* ft_

Graddick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

G.R.

Columbia, S.C.

S. P.

Columbia, S. C.

Bub

Columbia, S.C.

F. P.

New Brookland.SC
J. H.

New BrooklandfSC

L. J.

Hoi iirnh-f a, S. fi.

D. D.

Columbia, S. C.
J.W. - .

Columbia. S.C.
J.D.

Columbians. C .

E /i

Charles ton. West

TT.t). - -

Columbia, S.C.
L.W.

BatesburgfS.C.

James D.

Columbians. C.

*3 D
Columbians. C.

Thoa . . J.
Columbia. S.C
D.W.

Columbifl,S_ C -

Eldon

nnlnnihi a S. fl ,

Paul
Columbia. S. C.

W. H.

Wlnnsboro^S.C.

_. C. M.

Columbia. S.C.
Clyde

Columbia, S. C-

J. W.

West. Co3f l , ,S C.
^illiam McMillan
Columbia. S .C.
Spencer

Saluda, S.C.
Jessie

Columbia, S.C.

nniMrt

Lexington, S.C.

Charlton H.

Sumter rS.C.
John Mills

Cheater, Penn.

J.D. .Jr.

Columbia. S.C.

^ohn
Columbia, S.C.

Ruasell

Norfolk, Va.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lucas

Ether edge

Prince

Miles

Spires

Tillis

Brown

Fowler

Dabbs

Grout

Va.

Pride-fin

Lever

Johns on

PI t-hmnn

Hoover

Parker

Kellv

Peeples

Crawford

Seel

Lites

Hodge

Powell

Smith

Oswald

ffnAq

Martin

Neshltt

Hogan

Isenhoward

Nesbitt

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lillian

Columbia, S.C.

Margie
Columbia. S.C.

Clarie
Sumter, S.C.

__IdJLavMae
O • \J- 4

New BrOok land/
Exebell

New Brookland,£

Bland he
Columbia, S.C.

Clara
Columbia, S.C.

Kathleen

Columbia. S.C.
Josephine

Columbi a,S.C.

_ Blondell

Columbia. S. C.

Flnren^A

Qrangeburg,S.C_

Majry Lou

^haiDinrS.C.

Marie

Columbia,S.C.

TI^J — — — __ ft 1*1r*iC] CrATririnT* ^1 i ;

.Thelma

Pelion fS.C.
Marie

Columbia S 0.

Eloise

KR-W ^r^^kl nn^ , ^C
Carrie
Columbia. S. C.

Claudia

Wi nnsbnrn,S. C.

Jeaaie M.

Columbia. S.C.
Eva
Columbia, S.C.

Katie

West Cola.,S.C*

Hazel

Carrollton.Ill
Myrtle i

Elloree.S.C.-
A2ilee
Samaria, S.C"

Jessi«
Lexington. S. C.
A<la_JLQ!Aise

Columbia ,S.H.

Columbia. S.C.

Evelyn

Columbia;, S .C.

Kathrvn
Columbia, S.C.

Ruth

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

2^
-33-

26

27
22

-23-.
20

29

C2U

21

IS
21

19
21

20

37
27

26
^9

-2IU

19

21

IB

2if

27
19
22

20

22
19
20

18
22

20

31
20

26

?9

I*
33
26

_32
29
18

^23-
16

27
19

32

19
18
39
28
33
10

w
White

C
Colored

W
:.,
w

C

_H_

W

w

w

w

w

¥

W

-*-
W

VL

w_

w

-w-
w

w

w_

w

w

w

w

w

c_

w

¥

w

w

w

\. BAtE APPtlCftTlOH HUQ
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Sep,

Get

Apr

Jan

Mav

Sep

Jan.

Auiz.

Sep

Ue_c_

Dec_

OctL

Qct

Sep

*'eb

¥AV

Mav

Anr-..

Peb

Jan

Nov

Aug

Dec

Dec

Apr

Dec

Jul _

Peb

Jan

Jul

Day

27

29

9

18

18

?

10

12

?

30

PI,

2/1

^

31

7

?Q

?7

23

18

7

23

8

11

31

U

??

t

g

27

1

15

Year

1933

19 3U

193^

193ii

19 3U

19 3U

193^

193-^

193^

193^

IPT^

_19 3_^_

19^^

19^6

1936

19-^6

~1Q37

1937

1037

1937

1937

1938

1938

1938

1938

1939

1939

1939

1939

19i|.0

19ttO

1.0ATEOFIMI«BA6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

f^
Oct

A_p.r

Jan

Mav

_Sep

-Jart

Aug.

Sep

Dec

Dec

QciL

OcLt

_aep.

J?eb

TTov

Ma_y

Anr

P.e_b

Jan

JHov

Aug_

DPO

Dec

A

Dec.

Jui_

j^ftb

Jan

Jul

Day

1__

29

9

2 I

18

2

JLO.

1?

2

30

2J|

2lt

31

-7—

29

JZL

23

l f i

7

23

-JB.

i:

31

k

23-

8

?1

1

1^

Year

1934

19 3U

L193

19 3U

1934

JL934

193,5

1935

19_35.

JL935-

J-935

J.936.

JL936

L.1936.

JL937

193,7

1Q37

_1237

1933

j.̂ &

. 193

4.9-3a

193

J-9-39

J-9-39-

J.939-

J.9-39-

194Q

19.UQ

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

.Rev. T.C, Cannon.
New Brook land, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.
J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

. Rev. T.A.Snvder
New Brookland,S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S.C.
Ti^Tfl nS^nrif R . f!

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. 5.C.
J.D Rpozer
Pro6ate "udge
Lexington. S.C.

S*ra "R.Bnoaei1

K.P. for S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
tt.P. for S.C.
Loin" n f f ton ,S . 0.

J.D. Boozer
probate Judge

Rev. C.N. Potts

Pomaria.S.C.

SBT-« P RnnsfA-n
K.P. for S.C.

Sara PT Roofer
N.P. for S.C.

s R Rnn7.AT>
BT.P f for S,C.

Rev. A. Hart ley-

Columbia. S.C.
'. \

.... Sara R, Boozer. .
W.P. for S.C.
Lexl ngton,S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
1M.P. 1'or S.C.

Rev. John Madia on

Sara R. Booker
N.P. xor S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C.
T ^ T i n o - t n n j S . O .

Itev. T. A. Sny^r

i Sara R. 'Boozer
W. P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Snyfi R RooCP-T1

N.P, for S.C.
T.ATTI np-tnn, S. G.

' Sara R. Boozer
N.P. ior o.o.
Lexinstpn, S.C.

*w R Bnoa«r
N.P. for S.C.

Columbia, S.C.

R«v r .T.T, Hlftrs

Lexington, S.C.

SflT*» R Bon^^r-

N.-f, for S.C.;

Sara R. -Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sara R, Bonder1

N.P, for S.C.
T.fi-y-i pghnn ,S r«
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Mother1 s consent"

.Susie Ttf-T~lf tS~ *
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